
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

25 
27 
97 
92 

484 
67 

112 
128 
228 
19 

361 
227 
247 
173 
310 
918 
712 
177 
99 

747 
708 
198 
688 
96 
78 

207 
10 
31 

Name 
Dominic Doyle 

Alessandro Di Mario 

Rocco Landers 

Rossi Moor 

Sean Ungvarsky 

Cassidy Heiser 

Jack Roach 

Chris Parrish 

Sonya Lloyd 

Jeff Bean 

Sean Morris 

Edwin Cosme 

Graham Williams 

Brad Faas 

Rodney Vest 

Josef Bittner 

Marek Swierczewski 

Bryce DeBoer 

Avery Dreher 

Eddie Neubauer 

James Monson 

Drew Vandal 

Eddie Kaye 

Gus Rodio 

Mikayla Moore 

Romeo Chiavini 

Brett Donahue 

Jeffrey Purk 

Make 
YAM 

APR 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

APR 

YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

APR 

APR 

YAM 

APR 

APR 

YAM 

APR 

APR 

APR 

YAM 

KAW 

APR 

APR 

APR 

YAM 

YAM 

Diff 

10.443 

12.273 

12.430 

27.298 

29.208 

29.217 

44.937 

57.726 

1:04.114 

1:39.029 

2:06.401 

2:09.395 

2:10.336 

2:10.446 

2:26.469 

2:52.585 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
13:37.624 

13:48.067 

13:49.897 

13:50.054 

14:04.922 

14:06.832 

14:06.841 

14:22.561 

14:35.350 

14:41.738 

15:16.653 

15:44.025 

15:47.019 

15:47.960 

15:48.070 

16:04.093 

16:30.209 

13:42.960 

14:26.828 

5:48.178 

2:58.298 

3:01.352 

3:56.464 

Best Tm 
2:41.144 

2:42.576 

2:42.882 

2:42.120 

2:44.730 

2:45.662 

2:46.553 

2:49.638 

2:51.171 

2:51.246 

3:01.018 

3:04.215 

3:01.204 

3:00.106 

2:59.304 

3:08.730 

3:13.328 

2:54.223 

2:51.353 

2:49.109 

2:53.375 

2:56.056 

Sponsor 
Giaccmoto Yamaha Racing 

Rodio Racing - Powered by Robem Engineering 

RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Suzuki 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Koch Racing 

Chiefs Racing Team 

Wrench Motorcycles 

Ghetto Customs 

Giaccmoto Yamaha Racing 

JBJR Racing 

Mobile Chicane Racing 

Team Biothermal 

Williams Racing 

Pistris Racing 

Vestment Realty 

Team JBR 

Team Coming In Hot 

DeBoer Racing 

TopPro Racing Team 

American Metalcraft Racing 

Team Centauro 

Cycle Pros Racing 

KSR Kyle Stringer Racing 

Rodio Racing - Powered by Robem Engineering 

Rodio Racing - Powered by Robem Engineering 

TopPro Racing Team 

Ten Racing/MotoShippers 

Legacy Dental/Poly Evolution 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Bikes # 112 and 96 - Speeding on pit lane 

Printed: 6/1/2024 6:02:03 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

10.443 

Avg. Speed 

89.161 

Best Lap Tm 

2:41.144 

Best Speed 

90.478 

Best Lap by 

25 - Dominic Doyle 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America 

BellissiMoto Twins Cup 

Race 1 

Race (5 Laps) started at 17:39:30 

Road America  4.050 miles 

6/1/2024 17:30 


