



MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America

Sorted on Laps

BellissiMoto Twins Cup

Road America 4.050 miles

Race 1

6/1/2024 17:30

Race (5 Laps) started at 17:39:30

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	
1	25	Dominic Doyle	YAM		13:37.624	2:41.144	Giaccmoto Yamaha Racing	
2	27	Alessandro Di Mario	APR	10.443	13:48.067	2:42.576	Rodio Racing - Powered by Robem Engineering	
3	97	Rocco Landers	SUZ	12.273	13:49.897	2:42.882	RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Suzuki	
4	92	Rossi Moor	SUZ	12.430	13:50.054	2:42.120	Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki	
5	484	Sean Ungvarsky	YAM	27.298	14:04.922	2:44.730	Koch Racing	
6	67	Cassidy Heiser	YAM	29.208	14:06.832	2:45.662	Chiefs Racing Team	
7	112	Jack Roach	YAM	29.217	14:06.841	2:46.553	Wrench Motorcycles	
8	128	Chris Parrish	APR	44.937	14:22.561	2:49.638	Ghetto Customs	
9	228	Sonya Lloyd	YAM	57.726	14:35.350	2:51.171	Giaccmoto Yamaha Racing	
10	19	Jeff Bean	YAM	1:04.114	14:41.738	2:51.246	JBJR Racing	
11	361	Sean Morris	SUZ	1:39.029	15:16.653	3:01.018	Mobile Chicane Racing	
12	227	Edwin Cosme	YAM	2:06.401	15:44.025	3:04.215	Team Biothermal	
13	247	Graham Williams	APR	2:09.395	15:47.019	3:01.204	Williams Racing	
14	173	Brad Faas	APR	2:10.336	15:47.960	3:00.106	Pistris Racing	
15	310	Rodney Vest	YAM	2:10.446	15:48.070	2:59.304	Vestment Realty	
16	918	Josef Bittner	APR	2:26.469	16:04.093	3:08.730	Team JBR	
17	712	Marek Swierczewski	APR	2:52.585	16:30.209	3:13.328	Team Coming In Hot	
18	177	Bryce DeBoer	YAM	1 Lap	13:42.960	2:54.223	DeBoer Racing	
19	99	Avery Dreher	APR	1 Lap	14:26.828	2:51.353	TopPro Racing Team	
Not class	ified							
DNF	747	Eddie Neubauer	APR	DNF	5:48.178	2:49.109	American Metalcraft Racing	
DNF	708	James Monson	APR	DNF	2:58.298	2:53.375	Team Centauro	
DNF	198	Drew Vandal	YAM	DNF	3:01.352	2:56.056	Cycle Pros Racing	
DNF	688	Eddie Kaye	KAW	DNF	3:56.464		KSR Kyle Stringer Racing	
DNF	96	Gus Rodio	APR	DNF			Rodio Racing - Powered by Robem Engineering	
DNF	78	Mikayla Moore	APR	DNF			Rodio Racing - Powered by Robem Engineering	
DNF	207	Romeo Chiavini	APR	DNF			TopPro Racing Team	
DNF	10	Brett Donahue	YAM	DNF			Ten Racing/MotoShippers	
DNF	31	Jeffrey Purk	YAM	DNF			Legacy Dental/Poly Evolution	

Bikes # 112 and 96 - Speeding on pit lane

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
10.443	89.161	2:41.144	90.478	25 - Dominic Doyle

Race Director

Rick Hobbs

Printed: 6/1/2024 6:02:03 PM

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit Signature: for protests and appeals



